AutoCAD 2D Basic & Advance syllabus

Introduction to AutoCAD Interface and Co-ordinate system. 2hrs
Types Of 2D shapes — Line, Circle, Arc, Polygon, Ellipse,Spline,Pline. 2hrs
Types of selection method - Fence,window,crossing etc 2hrs
Types of Modifying Command- Move, rotate, scale etc 2hrs
Layers, Array& Hatch. 2hrs
Multiline command — All. 2hrs
Dimension — All Dimensions and style. 2hrs
Multileader command — Multileader, Multileader style, Multileader align. 2hrs
Attributes - Attributes, Atrributes editor & Data Extraction. 2hrs
Filter, Block & Dynamic Blocks. 2hrs
Hyperlink, Point, Point style,ADC, Tool Palletes. 2hrs
External reference & reference edit. 2hrs
Plotting — Etransmit 2hrs
Layout — layout wizard, Publish & Sheet manager. 2hrs

AutoCAD 3D Modelling

3D Primitive shapes - Box, Cylinder etc. 2hrs
3D Modification command - 3D Move,3D Rotate,3D scale, 3D Array 2hrs
Materials 2 hrs
Lights 2 hrs
Renderings. 2hrs

CorelDraw for Interior & Architecture
Types of shapes 2 hrs
Types of Modification tools 2 hrs



Working with Colors & Texture
Working with layers

Working with Powerclipping
Final Project

Total Cost for the session

Combination Package - AutoCAD, Photoshop & CorelDraw

Batches wise

One Candidate - AutoCAD
One Candidate - Photoshop
One Candidate - CorelDraw

For Two Candidate

Two Candidate - AutoCAD
Two Candidate - Photoshop
Two Candidate - Photoshop

But if it’s a package for - AutoCAD, Photoshop & CorelDraw
For One Candidate after discount

For Two Candidates
After Discount

Only AutoCAD 2D for one candidate
For two Candidate

But if it’s a package for - AutoCAD, Photoshop & CorelDraw
For One candidate

For two candidates

For two candidates after discount

2 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
12 hrs

8000

36000

20000
8,000
8000
36000

40000
16000
16000
72000

36000

34000

72000
68000

15000
30000
31000

62000

60000






