AutoCAD 2D Basic & Advance syllabus

•	
Introduction to AutoCAD Interface and Co-ordinate system.	2hrs
Types Of 2D shapes – Line, Circle, Arc, Polygon, Ellipse, Spline, Pline.	2hrs
Types of selection method - Fence, window, crossing etc	2hrs
Types of Modifying Command- Move, rotate, scale etc	2hrs
Layers, Array& Hatch.	2hrs
Multiline command – All.	2hrs
Dimension – All Dimensions and style.	2hrs
Multileader command – Multileader, Multileader style, Multileader align.	2hrs
Attributes - Attributes, Atrributes editor & Data Extraction.	2hrs
Filter, Block & Dynamic Blocks.	2hrs
Hyperlink, Point, Point style, ADC, Tool Palletes.	2hrs
External reference & reference edit.	2hrs
Plotting – Etransmit	2hrs
Layout – layout wizard, Publish & Sheet manager.	2hrs
AutoCAD 3D Modelling	
3D Primitive shapes - Box, Cylinder etc.	2hrs
3D Modification command - 3D Move,3D Rotate,3D scale, 3D Array	2hrs
Materials	2 hrs
Lights	2 hrs
Renderings.	2hrs

Types of Modification tools

Working with Colors & Texture Working with layers Working with Powerclipping Final Project	2 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 12 hrs
Total Cost for the session	8000
Combination Package - AutoCAD, Photoshop & CorelDraw	36000
Batches wise	
One Candidate - AutoCAD	20000
One Candidate - Photoshop	8,000
One Candidate - CorelDraw	8000
	36000
For Two Candidate	40000
Two Candidate - AutoCAD	16000
Two Candidate - Photoshop	16000
Two Candidate - Photoshop	72000
But if it's a package for - AutoCAD, Photoshop & CorelDraw	36000
For One Candidate after discount	34000
For Two Candidates	72000
After Discount	68000
Only AutoCAD 2D for one candidate	15000
For two Candidate	30000
But if it's a package for - AutoCAD, Photoshop & CorelDraw	
For One candidate	31000
For two candidates	62000
	02000
For two candidates after discount	60000